Canadian FOP Network

www.cfopn.org

Attention:

Parents of children with Fibrodysplasia Ossificans Progressiva (FOP), youth/adults with FOP, caregivers, family members and friends.



The purpose of the Canadian FOP Network (CFOPN) is to increase awareness of FOP in Canada and raise funds to support research to find disease modifying medications and eventually a cure.

If you know a child, youth/adult living with FOP and want to help to bring attention to this progressive and disabling condition we welcome you to join us to share information, get involved and help represent the interests of individuals living with FOP in Canada.

To join CFOPN, please forward the completed registration form below. There is no membership fee and information is kept private and confidential. For more information please go to **www.cfopn.org** or e-mail: canadianfopnetwork@live.com. Thank you,

"Our lives are not determined by what happens to us, but how we react to what happens....."

Canadian FOP Network (CFOPN) Registration Form

Please return to: Carrie Connell, 101 Brixham Cr., London, ON, N6K 1K9 or scan and e-mail: to CanadianFOPnetwork@live.com

Your Name(s):			
□ Person with FOP Age:			
☐ Parent of a child with FOP: O	Age:		
☐ Friend or ☐ family memb	er (relationship ie. aunt, etc):		
☐ Person with FOP's name:			
City:	Street/Apt.#: Prov.:	Postal:	
Phone #:	Cell phone #:		
E-mail:			
The Canadian FOP community is sm	all and unique and we rely on and s	apport each other as well as share tips and	
fundraising information. Do you wan	t your contact information added to t	he FOP Family List? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
Comments:			